
Transtar Temposari 2017 / 3.etapp / Kavastu
Eraldistart 41.7km

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 138 Norman Vahtra 1MRTR 56:35.944.2 km/h 0.0

2 122 Peeter Pung 2MVoorema Centrum/ Rattabaas 57:31.043.5 km/h 55.1

3 33 Raimo Kivioja 3MRR Siplased/Sportlab 58:12.143.0 km/h 1:36.1

4 7 Madis Sildvee 4M 58:27.742.8 km/h 1:51.7

5 80 Priit Kasenõmm 1S2 59:28.442.1 km/h 2:52.5

6 5 Lauri Peil 2S2Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 59:42.441.9 km/h 3:06.5

7 85 Kristo Prangel 5MCFC 1:00:55.241.1 km/h 4:19.2

8 30 Margus Mikk 3S2 1:00:58.941.0 km/h 4:23.0

9 8 Meelis Leidt 4S2Peloton 1:01:18.740.8 km/h 4:42.7

10 1 Valdek Rohtma 6MTÜ ASK 1:01:54.940.4 km/h 5:19.0

11 18 Paul Lõiv 5S2 1:03:48.439.2 km/h 7:12.5

12 83 Tauno Koort 6S2 1:04:05.239.0 km/h 7:29.2

13 52 Sven Liivamägi 7MRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 1:04:25.438.8 km/h 7:49.5

14 132 Raido Luuk 8M 1:06:04.437.9 km/h 9:28.5

15 47 Toomas Viigipuu 1S3+ 1:06:25.237.7 km/h 9:49.2

16 12 Toomas Hunt 7S2 1:07:08.237.3 km/h 10:32.2

17 127 Mari-Liis Mõttus 1NHaanja Rattaklubi 1:07:24.937.1 km/h 10:49.0

18 59 Peeter Parmask 2S3+ 1:08:11.736.7 km/h 11:35.7

19 15 Ülo Treufeldt 3S3+KJK 1:11:02.935.2 km/h 14:27.0

20 84 Anette Zukker 2NTriSmile 1:11:40.434.9 km/h 15:04.5

21 9 Madis Ütt 4S3+TriSmile 1:11:40.934.9 km/h 15:05.0

22 11 Aapo Rammo 5S3+Tartu SK Velo 1:12:13.934.6 km/h 15:38.0

23 129 Maria Jänese 3N 1:12:52.034.3 km/h 16:16.0

24 137 Alar Jaanson 9M4-vedu 1:13:54.733.9 km/h 17:18.7

25 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 6S3+ 1:14:05.933.8 km/h 17:30.0

26 10 Marika Rohtla 4NTriSmile 1:16:12.532.8 km/h 19:36.5

27 105 Liis Jääger 5NKalevi Jalgrattakool 1:16:17.532.8 km/h 19:41.5

28 16 Eve Veskus 6NKJK 1:21:50.230.6 km/h 25:14.3

29 131 Jaan Jagomägi 8S2- 1:31:05.927.5 km/h 34:30.0

30 97 Aivi Värv 7N 1:32:43.227.0 km/h 36:07.3
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Eraldistart 41.7km vabaklass

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 112 Riho Alaru 1VMPeloton 1:05:09.938.4 km/h 0.0

2 24 Feeliks Teder 2VM 1:06:32.237.6 km/h 1:22.2

3 49 Tarmo Jullinen 3VMJärva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 1:08:01.236.8 km/h 2:51.2

4 82 Arno Bachaus 4VM 1:08:21.736.6 km/h 3:11.7

5 101 Indrek Peterkopf 5VM 1:09:11.436.2 km/h 4:01.5

6 133 Meelis Padar 6VMTervisesport 1:10:30.435.5 km/h 5:20.4

7 20 Peeter Illak 7VM 1:10:41.935.4 km/h 5:32.0

8 25 Madis Paluoja 8VMTriSmile 1:10:57.935.3 km/h 5:48.0

9 93 Braian Jullinen 9VMJärva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 1:11:39.034.9 km/h 6:29.0

10 21 Rein Vares 10VM 1:12:06.734.7 km/h 6:56.7

11 22 Erki Parri 11VM 1:13:42.733.9 km/h 8:32.7

12 148 Rasmus Pärsim 12VM 1:14:11.133.7 km/h 9:01.1

13 125 Ando Viispert 13VM 1:15:48.033.0 km/h 10:38.0

14 38 Merike Randoja 1VNTervisesport 1:16:54.932.5 km/h 11:45.0

15 134 Rainer Punga 14VM 1:20:59.030.9 km/h 15:49.0

16 130 Ivo Seeba 15VM 1:21:12.730.8 km/h 16:02.7

17 147 Tõnu Kalm 16VM 1:23:58.529.8 km/h 18:48.5
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M

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 138 Norman Vahtra 56:35.91 RTR 0.0 0.044.2 km/h

2 122 Peeter Pung 57:31.02 Voorema Centrum/ Rattabaas 55.1 55.143.5 km/h

3 33 Raimo Kivioja 58:12.13 RR Siplased/Sportlab 1:36.1 1:36.143.0 km/h

4 7 Madis Sildvee 58:27.74 1:51.7 1:51.742.8 km/h

5 85 Kristo Prangel 1:00:55.27 CFC 4:19.2 4:19.241.1 km/h

6 1 Valdek Rohtma 1:01:54.910 TÜ ASK 5:19.0 5:19.040.4 km/h

7 52 Sven Liivamägi 1:04:25.413 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 7:49.5 7:49.538.8 km/h

8 132 Raido Luuk 1:06:04.414 9:28.5 9:28.537.9 km/h

9 137 Alar Jaanson 1:13:54.724 4-vedu 17:18.7 17:18.733.9 km/h

S2

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 80 Priit Kasenõmm 59:28.45 0.0 2:52.542.1 km/h

2 5 Lauri Peil 59:42.46 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 14.0 3:06.541.9 km/h

3 30 Margus Mikk 1:00:58.98 1:30.5 4:23.041.0 km/h

4 8 Meelis Leidt 1:01:18.79 Peloton 1:50.2 4:42.740.8 km/h

5 18 Paul Lõiv 1:03:48.411 4:20.0 7:12.539.2 km/h

6 83 Tauno Koort 1:04:05.212 4:36.7 7:29.239.0 km/h

7 12 Toomas Hunt 1:07:08.216 7:39.7 10:32.237.3 km/h

8 131 Jaan Jagomägi 1:31:05.929 - 31:37.4 34:30.027.5 km/h

S3+

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 47 Toomas Viigipuu 1:06:25.215 0.0 9:49.237.7 km/h

2 59 Peeter Parmask 1:08:11.718 1:46.4 11:35.736.7 km/h

3 15 Ülo Treufeldt 1:11:02.919 KJK 4:37.7 14:27.035.2 km/h

4 9 Madis Ütt 1:11:40.921 TriSmile 5:15.7 15:05.034.9 km/h

5 11 Aapo Rammo 1:12:13.922 Tartu SK Velo 5:48.7 15:38.034.6 km/h

6 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 1:14:05.925 7:40.7 17:30.033.8 km/h

N

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 127 Mari-Liis Mõttus 1:07:24.917 Haanja Rattaklubi 0.0 0.037.1 km/h

2 84 Anette Zukker 1:11:40.420 TriSmile 4:15.5 4:15.534.9 km/h

3 129 Maria Jänese 1:12:52.023 5:27.0 5:27.034.3 km/h

4 10 Marika Rohtla 1:16:12.526 TriSmile 8:47.5 8:47.532.8 km/h

5 105 Liis Jääger 1:16:17.527 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 8:52.5 8:52.532.8 km/h

6 16 Eve Veskus 1:21:50.228 KJK 14:25.2 14:25.230.6 km/h

7 97 Aivi Värv 1:32:43.230 25:18.2 25:18.227.0 km/h
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VM

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 112 Riho Alaru 1:05:09.91 Peloton 0.0 0.038.4 km/h

2 24 Feeliks Teder 1:06:32.22 1:22.2 1:22.237.6 km/h

3 49 Tarmo Jullinen 1:08:01.23 Järva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 2:51.2 2:51.236.8 km/h

4 82 Arno Bachaus 1:08:21.74 3:11.7 3:11.736.6 km/h

5 101 Indrek Peterkopf 1:09:11.45 4:01.5 4:01.536.2 km/h

6 133 Meelis Padar 1:10:30.46 Tervisesport 5:20.4 5:20.435.5 km/h

7 20 Peeter Illak 1:10:41.97 5:32.0 5:32.035.4 km/h

8 25 Madis Paluoja 1:10:57.98 TriSmile 5:48.0 5:48.035.3 km/h

9 93 Braian Jullinen 1:11:39.09 Järva-Jaani Ratta - ja Suusaklubli 6:29.0 6:29.034.9 km/h

10 21 Rein Vares 1:12:06.710 6:56.7 6:56.734.7 km/h

11 22 Erki Parri 1:13:42.711 8:32.7 8:32.733.9 km/h

12 148 Rasmus Pärsim 1:14:11.112 9:01.1 9:01.133.7 km/h

13 125 Ando Viispert 1:15:48.013 10:38.0 10:38.033.0 km/h

14 134 Rainer Punga 1:20:59.015 15:49.0 15:49.030.9 km/h

15 130 Ivo Seeba 1:21:12.716 16:02.7 16:02.730.8 km/h

16 147 Tõnu Kalm 1:23:58.517 18:48.5 18:48.529.8 km/h

VN

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 38 Merike Randoja 1:16:54.914 Tervisesport 0.0 0.032.5 km/h
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